CAT: BFP/VCAR
VMP02
P P
T
IE/VMP02/002/2014 SHEET: 1/1 1
1 = VMP02*B.. - 2 = VMP02*G.. - 3 = VMP02*V..
VMP 02 * 04 *
2

The minimum permissible setting pressure depending on the spring: see curves below
VMP = Pressure relief valve
ORDERING CODE
04 = 1/4 BSP
Series
Size
Setting
ranges
B = Max 70 bar (white spring)
G = Max 160 bar (yellow spring)
V = Max 330 bar (green spring)Adjustment
0 = Short screw
C = Screw
P = C + Sealed  cap
V = Plastic knob
02
Series
The direct acting relief valve with CMP04 cartridge limits the pressure in the
hydraulic circuit
It raises the safety level by making it impossible for the plant operators to set
a higher pressure rating, than that specified in the catalogue. It has a pack
spring with a mechanical stop (only standard screw and nut).
It has a high-resistance aluminium body. The cartridge is in galvanised steel.
Page: 23
HOME INFO VALVES INDEX
CAT: BFP/VCAR
VMP06
0 = VMP06.0.. - 1 = VMP06.1.. - 2 = VMP06.2..  - 3 = VMP06.3..
IE/VMP06/002/2015 SHEET: 1/1
VMP 06 * * ** 1
1
1
0
2
3
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 4540 50
0
40
80
120
160
200
240
280
320
360
Q (l/min)
P
(b
a
r)
0
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
Q (l/min)
P
(b
a
r)
5 10 15 20 25 30 35 4540 50
3
2